Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 0074 31575-02 Bertie
2Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda
3Q 0072 01965- 05 Abl e
4Q 0045 09569- 04 Pez
Q 0068 16219- 07 Zenni
Q 0009 24366- 04 Reny
Q 0079 37439-01 Arnold
0003 15905- 11 Sol o
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal | Nane

0006 V

1Q 28661- 01 Kayl ee

SCT: 30 secs All
Cal | Nane

Di stance: 50 yds
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 0073 22223-05 Josi e

2Q 0077 08442- 08 Kato

3Q 0050 14623-04 Ed

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 0034 V  31575-01 Zoey

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 0064 10436-06 Fiyero

2Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera

3Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa

Sunday, June 29, 2025

ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Drag Race 50

Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
P. Buswel | 5.37 0
T. Crane 5. 52 0
G Snow 5. 83 0
A. MacNair 7.50 0
T. Fow e 8. 05 0
J. Shaw 8.22 0
B. Raynond 9.30 0
A. W obel NT

Vet er an 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
L. Larrabee 7.34 0

Regul ar 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
S. Wlkinson 4.13 0
H. Cunni ngham 4. 92 0
D. Weel er 5.42 0
Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
P. Buswel | 4.74 0
Regul ar 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
S. Carson 4,28 0
S. Schwartz 4. 37 0
K. Carson 4. 57 0

MPH

19.
18.
17.
13.
12.
12.
11.

05
53
54
64
70
44
00

58
56
53
41
39
38
33

MPH

13.93 42

MPH Pts
24.76
20.79
18. 87

62
52
48

MPH

21.58 54

MPH Pts
23.90
23.40
22.38

60
59
56

SW Drag Race 50



4Q 0054
Q 0029
Q 0069

0082
0059
0024

Di stance: 50 yds

25965-03
30850-03
26123-03
32706-01
34498-01
34498-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0067 V
2Q 0038 V
3Q 0078 V

Di stance: 50 yds

30850-01
24366-02
01180-07

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0036
2Q 0062
3Q 0008
4Q 0055
Q 0081
Q 0021
Q 0030
Q 0017
Q 0018
Q 0063

Di stance: 50 yds

14270-09
25370-04
20171-02
19226- 04
23163-02
16219- 06
22403-03
25965-02
19226- 03
25226-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0076 V

14270- 05

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Mlo
Ezra
M nni e
Free
Emma
Peak

SCT: 30 secs All

Cal | Nane

Pi per

Apol l o
Mol |y

SCT: 30 secs All

Cal | Nane

Rayn
Ryze
Dr ax
Jem
Jett
Wat t
G nger
Sully
Scout
Phoebe

SCT: 30 secs All

OO0 A=~x"~X

Vet er an

Hill
Fer guson

Farrington

Kuzel |
St ebenne
St ebenne

Handl er

K
J.
J.

Regul ar

Fer guson
Shaw
N bl ock

Handl er

“CO0X&EZIPLCP>O

Vet er an

Mbor e
McCabe
Sesti ni
Conrath
Mayhew
Fow e

Farrington

Hill
Kat ni k

Bant a- Stra

Call Nane Handl er

Al a

B

Moor e

4,
5.
5.
Absent
Absent
Absent

80
00
73

16 i nch Judge:

Ti me

4.
6.
6.

01
13
68

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

4,19
4,34
4. 47
4. 65
4,
4
4
5
5
7

72

s
.83
.02
.73
.07

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

4.

72

0 21.31 54
0 20.45 52
0 17.85 45

Mar sha

o

25.50 64
16.68 42
0 15.31 39

o

Cour se Marsha

NQ MPH  Pts

24.41 49
23.57 48
22.88 46
21.99 44
21.67 44
21.44 43
21.17 43
20.37 41
17.85 36
14.47 29

OO O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Cour se Marsha

NQ MPH  Pts

0 21.67 44

SW Drag Race 50



Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
0042 23013- 04 Jack
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Arnmband CPE ID Call Name

1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda
2Q 0074 31575-02 Bertie
3Q 0072 01965- 05 Abl e
4Q 0032 01965- 04 Dazzl e
Q 0079 37439-01 Arnold
Q 0068 16219- 07 Zenni
Q 0045 09569- 04 Pez
Q 0009 24366- 04 Reny
0003 15905- 11 Sol o
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal | Nane

1Q 0006 V  28661-01 Kayl ee

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 0073 22223-05 Josi e

2Q 0022 04287- 02 Bl aze

3Q 0058 04287- 03 Dai sy

4Q 0050 14623-04 Ed

0077 08442- 08 Kato
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal | Nane

0034 V

1Q 31575-01 Zoey

Sunday, June 29, 2025

ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Drag Race 50 2

Regul ar 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
M Buhl NT

Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
T. Crane 5.40 0
P. Buswel | 5.46 0
G Snow 5. 67 0
G Snow 6. 27 0
B. Raynond 7.37 0
T. Fow e 7.38 0
A. MacNair 7.89 0
J. Shaw 8. 68 0
A. W obel NT

Vet er an 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
L. Larrabee 7.10 0

Cour se Mar shal
NQ

Regul ar
Handl er

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

4.14
4. 84

W | ki nson
Dever eaux
Devereaux 5.11
\VWheel er 5.41
Cunni ngham Absent

Iorrom
coooo

Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Handl er Ti me NQ
P. Buswel | 4. 69 0

MPH

MPH

18.
18.
18.
16.
13.
13.
12.
11.

94
73
04
31
88
86
96
78

57
57
55
49
42
42
39
36

MPH

14.40 44

MPH Pts
24.70
21.13
20.01
18. 90

62
53
51
48

MPH

21.81 55

SWDrag Race 50 2



Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0064 10436- 06 Fiyero S. Carson 4.32 0 23.67 60
2Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 4. 36 0 23.46 59
3Q 0054 25965-03 Ml o K. HIlI 4.76 0 21.49 54
4Q 0029 30850- 03 Ezra K. Ferguson 4. 96 0 20.62 52

Q 0069 26123-03 M nni e J. Farrington 5.86 0 17.45 44
Q 0010 16792- 06 Keeva P. Couni han 6. 67 0 15.33 39
0033 22223-04 Mllie S. WIlkinson NT

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0067 V  30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 4. 01 0 25.50 64
2Q 0060 V  24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw 4.31 0 23.73 60
3Q 0013 V 10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 5.27 0 19.41 49
4Q 0038 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 6. 01 0 17.02 43

Q 0078 VvV 01180-07 Mlly J. Ni bl ock 6.76 0 15.13 38

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0036 14270- 09 Rayn B. More 4.10 0 24.94 50
2Q 0062 25370-04 Ryze A. McCabe 4. 45 0 22.98 46
3Q 0008 20171-02 Drax J. Sestini 4. 47 0 22.88 46
4Q 0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath 4. 64 0 22.04 45

Q 0021 16219-06 Watt M Fow e 4.78 0 21.40 43
Q 0081 23163-02 Jett A. Mayhew 4.81 0 21.26 43
Q 0030 22403- 03 G nger J. Farrington 5.06 0 20.21 41
Q 0017 25965-02 Sul ly K. HIlI 5.12 0 19.98 40
Q 0048 26123- 02 Koan J. Farrington 5.44 0 18.80 38
Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout D. Katni k 5. 69 0 17.97 36

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0076 V  14270-05 Aila B. More 4.63 0 22.09 45

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -4- SWDrag Race 50 2



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Drag Race 50 3

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

0042 23013- 04 Jack M  Buhl NT

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 5. 38 0 19.01 58
2Q 0074 31575-02 Bertie P. Buswel | 5. 60 0 18.26 55
3Q 0072 01965-05 Abl e G Snow 5. 67 0 18.04 55
4Q 0032 01965-04 Dazzl e G Snow 6. 46 0 15.83 48

Q 0068 16219- 07 Zenni T. Fow e 6. 57 0 15.57 47

Q 0015 35974- 02 Meeko D. Haywar d 6. 93 0 14.76 45

Q 0079 37439-01 Arnold B. Raynond 7.33 0 13.95 42

Q 0045 09569- 04 Pez A. MacNair 7.44 0 13.75 42
0003 15905- 11 Sol o A. W obel NT

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 0006 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 7.04 0 14.53 44

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0073 22223-05 Josie S. Wlkinson 4.15 0 24.64 62
2Q 0050 14623-04 Ed D. \heel er 5. 37 0 19.05 48
3Q 0053 35974- 01 Bodhi D. Hayward 5.39 0 18.97 48

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 0034 V  31575-01 Zoey P. Buswel | 4. 69 0 21.81 55

Sunday, June 29, 2025 - 5- SWDrag Race 50 3



Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0064 10436- 06 Fiyero S. Carson 4.32 0 23.67 60
2Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 4.34 0 23.57 59
3Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 4.54 0 22.53 57
4Q 0054 25965-03 Ml o K. HII 4. 88 0 20.96 53

Q 0029 30850- 03 Ezra K. Ferguson 5.15 0 19.86 50
Q 0069 26123-03 M nni e J. Farrington 5.79 0 17.66 45
Q 0010 16792- 06 Keeva P. Couni han 6.74 0 15.17 38

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0067 V  30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 3.97 0 25.76 65
2Q 0060 V  24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw 4.23 0 24.18 61
3Q 0038 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 6. 45 0 15.86 40
4Q 0078 V  01180-07 Molly J. Ni bl ock 7.08 0 14.45 37

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0036 14270- 09 Rayn B. More 4.04 0 25.32 51
2Q 0062 25370-04 Ryze A. McCabe 4.40 0 23.24 47
3Q 0008 20171-02 Drax J. Sestini 4.52 0 22.63 46
4Q 0040 25370- 03 Moss A. McCabe 4. 65 0 21.99 44

Q 0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath 4.68 0 21.85 44
Q 0021 16219-06 Watt M Fow e 4.72 0 21.67 44
Q 0081 23163-02 Jett A. Mayhew 4.79 0 21.35 43
Q 0030 22403- 03 G nger J. Farrington 4.84 0 21.13 43
Q 0017 25965-02 Sul ly K. HIlI 5.18 0 19.74 40
Q 0048 26123- 02 Koan J. Farrington 5. 46 0 18.73 38
Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout D. Katni k 5.70 0 17.94 36
Q 0063 25226- 02 Phoebe J. Banta-Stra 7.24 0 14. 13 29

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0076 V  14270-05 Aila B. More 4.63 0 22.09 45

Sunday, June 29, 2025 - 6- SWDrag Race 50 3



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Drag Race 50 4

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 4 inch Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 0042 23013-04 Jack M Buhl 7.16 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 5.34 0
2Q 0074 31575-02 Bertie P. Buswel | 5. 38 0
3Q 0072 01965-05 Abl e G Snow 5.61 0
4Q 0068 16219- 07 Zenni T. Fow e 6. 63 0
Q 0015 35974- 02 Meeko D. Hayward 6.91 0
Q 0045 09569- 04 Pez A. MacNair 7.36 0
Q 0079 37439-01 Arnold B. Raynond 7.70 0
Q 0009 24366- 04 Reny J. Shaw 8. 69 0
Q 0003 15905- 11 Sol o A. W obel 9.72 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 0006 V  28661-01 Kayl ee L. Larrabee 7.19 0
2Q 0012 v 27193-01 d zno R MAvoy 7.88 0
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marsha
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ
1Q 0022 04287-02 Bl aze L. Devereaux 4.86 0
2Q 0058 04287-03 Dai sy L. Devereaux 5.03 0
3Q 0050 14623-04 Ed D. \Wheel er 5.33 0
4Q 0053 35974- 01 Bodhi D. Hayward 5.51 0

0073 22223-05 Josi e S. WIlkinson Absent
Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 12 inch Judge: Course Marsha

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

0034 Vv  31575-01

1Q

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Cal |

Zoey

Nane Handl er

P. Buswel |

Ti me

NQ

4.62 0

MPH

14.28 43

MPH

19.15 58
19.01 58
18.23 55
15.43 47
14.80 45
13.90 42
13.28 40
11.77 36
10.52 32

MPH

14.22 43
12.98 39

MPH
21.04 53
20.33 51

19.19 48
18.56 47

MPH

22.14 56

SW Drag Race 50 4



Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 4. 38 0 23.35 59
2Q 0064 10436-06 Fiyero S. Carson 4.41 0 23.19 58
3Q 0054 25965-03 Ml o K. HIlI 4.78 0 21.40 54
4Q 0029 30850- 03 Ezra K. Ferguson 5.29 0 19. 33 49

Q 0010 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han 6. 98 0 14.65 37

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0067 V  30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 3.99 0 25.63 65
2Q 0060 V  24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw 4. 20 0 24.35 61
3Q 0013 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 5.24 0 19.52 49
4Q 0038 V  24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 6.19 0 16.52 42

Q 0078 VvV 01180-07 Mlly J. Ni bl ock 7.16 0 14.28 36

D stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0036 14270- 09 Rayn B. More 4.12 0 24.82 50
2Q 0062 25370-04 Ryze A. MCabe 4. 38 0 23.35 47
3Q 0008 20171-02 Drax J. Sestini 4.56 0 22.43 45
4Q 0040 25370- 03 Moss A. McCabe 4.58 0 22.33 45

Q 0021 16219-06 Watt M Fow e 4.75 0 21.53 44
Q 0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath 4. 89 0 20.91 42
Q 0081 23163-02 Jett A. Mayhew 5. 08 0 20.13 41
Q 0017 25965-02 Sul ly K. HIlI 5.42 0 18.87 38
Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout D. Katni k 5.63 0 18.17 37
Q 0063 25226- 02 Phoebe J. Banta-Stra 6.65 0 15.38 31

Di stance: 50 yds SCT: 30 secs Al Veteran 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0076 V  14270-05 Aila B. More 4.57 0 22.38 45

Sunday, June 29, 2025 - 8- SWDrag Race 50 4



4 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0042

8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0020
2Q 0074
3Q 0072
4Q 0068
Q 0015
Q 0045
Q 0009
Q 0003

8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0006 V
2Q 0012 V

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0050

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0034 V

Cour se Mar shal
CPE I D Cal | Nane

23013-04 Jack

Cour se Mar shal
CPE I D Cal | Nane

35407-01
31575-02
01965- 05
16219- 07
35974-02
09569- 04
24366- 04
15905-11
28661-02

Koda
Bertie
Abl e
Zenni
Meeko
Pez
Reny
Sol o
Chase

Cour se Mar shal
CPE I D Cal | Nane

28661- 01 Kayl ee
27193-01 G zno

Cour se Mar shal
CPE I D Cal | Nane

14623-04 Ed

Cour se Mar shal
CPE I D Cal | Nane

31575-01 Zoey

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Sunday, June 29, 2025

ACME (Club #114)

SW Drag Race 50 5

Handl er Ti me
M  Buhl 7.23
Handl er Ti me
T. Crane 5.27
P. Buswel | 5. 45
G Snow 5.56
T. Fow e 6.77
D. Hayward 6. 89
A. MacNair 8. 38
J. Shaw 9. 49
A. W obel 11. 46
L. Larrabee NT
Handl er Ti me
L. Larrabee 7.68
R MAvoy 7.81
Handl er Ti me
D. \Weel er 5. 36
Handl er Ti me
P. Buswel | 4,84
-0-

B

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o

MPH

14. 15

MPH

19.
18.
18.
15.
14.
12.
10.
.92

41
77
39
11
84
20
78

MPH

13.32
13. 10

MPH

19. 08

MPH

21.13

SWDrag Race 50 5

43

59
57
56
46
45
37
33
27

40
40

48

53



16 i nch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0014
2Q 0064
3Q 0054
4Q 0029
0082
0033

16 i nch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0067 V
2Q 0060 V

20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0036
2Q 0040
3Q 0008
4Q 0021
Q 0055
Q 0017
Q 0018
Q 0081

20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 0076 V

Cour se Mar shal

CPE ID

25544-02
10436- 06
25965-03
30850-03
32706-01
22223-04

Cal | Nane

Ki era
Fi yero
Mlo
Ezra
Free
MIllie

Cour se Mar shal

CPE ID Call Nane

30850- 01 Pi per
24366- 03 Pi per

Cour se Mar shal

CPE ID

14270-09
25370-03
20171-02
16219- 06
19226- 04
25965-02
19226- 03
23163-02

Cal | Nane

Rayn
Moss
Dr ax
Wat t
Jem
Sully
Scout
Jett

Cour se Mar shal

CPE ID

14270- 05

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Cal | Nane

Al a

Handl er

Schwart z
Car son
Hill

Fer guson
Kuzel |

W | ki nson

DAXXOO®

Handl er

K. Ferguson
J. Shaw

Handl er

Moor e
McCabe
Sesti ni
Fow e
Conrath
Hill

Kat ni k
Mayhew

>PO0XZIZ@>»0

Handl er

B. Moore

-10-

Ti me

4. 33
4. 37
4.95
5.35
Absent
Absent

06
52
56
76
16
80
.12
.32

© o 0ahhssSs

Ti me

4. 60

o O O oo

o

B

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

23.
23.
20.
19.

62
40
66
12

MPH

25. 07
24.82

MPH

25.
22.
22.
21.
19.
17.
16.
16.

19
63
43
49
82
63
71
18

MPH

22.

SWDrag Race 50 5

23

Pts

60
59
52
48

Pts

63
63

51
46
45
43
40
36
34
33

45



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025

SW Pitstop
SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 52. 84 0 3.87
0068 16219- 07 Zenni T. Fow e NT
0057 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane Absent
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0012 v  27193-01 G znp R MAvoy 35. 62 0 5.74
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0073 22223-05 Josie S. WIlkinson 24.42 0 8. 38
2Q 0065 21954- 03 Robin B. Norris 27. 49 0 7.44
3Q 0058 04287- 03 Dai sy L. Devereaux 38.49 0 5.31
4Q 0053 35974- 01 Bodhi D. Hayward 47. 96 0 4,26
0050 14623- 04 Ed D. Weel er NT
0026 25226- 03 Jack J. Banta-Stra Absent
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0029 30850- 03 Ezra K. Ferguson 24.19 0 8. 46
2Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 34. 47 0 5.93
0082 32706- 01 Free T. Kuzell Absent
0064 10436-06 Fiyero S. Carson NT
0059 34498- 01 Enma D. Stebenne Absent
0033 22223-04 Mllie S. WIlkinson NT
0024 34498- 02 Peak D. Stebenne Absent
0010 16792- 06 Keeva P. Couni han NT
Sunday, June 29, 2025 -11-

12

18

Pts
21
19

14
11

Pts

22
15

SWPi tstop



SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran 16

i nch Judge: Course

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er
1Q 0007 V  26123-01 Tucker J. Farrington
2Q 0078 V  01180-07 Mdlly J. Nibl ock

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 0040 25370-03
2Q 0008 20171-02
3Q 0048 26123-02
4Q 0062 25370- 04

Q 0002 21039-02
Q 0018 19226-03
0055 19226- 04
0044 36250- 01
0021 16219- 06

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 0049 23741-03

Sunday, June 29, 2025

i nch Judge: Course

Call Nanme Handl er

Moss A. McCabe

Dr ax J. Sestini
Koan J. Farrington
Ryze A. McCabe

Mat ri x C. Ant hony
Scout M Conrath
Jem M Conrath

M dge M Biron

Wat t M Fow e

24
Cal |

Boo

i nch Judge: Course
Name Handl er

R Har non

-12-

Mar shal
Ti me

36.76
46. 77

Mar shal
Ti me

19. 15
19.78
23.02
25. 93
00
84

25353 &

Mar shal
Ti me

22.53

NQ MPH

0 5.56
0  4.37
NQ MPH

0 10.68
0 10.34
0 8.89
0 7.89
0 6.02
0 5.55
NQ MPH

0 9.08

Pts

14
11

Pts

22
21
18
16
13
12

Pts

19

SWPi tstop



SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

0020
0068

1Q

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0012 V

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

0065
0058

1Q
2Q

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0014
2Q 0029
3Q 0064

0010

SCT: 60 secs All
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0011 V
2Q 0007 V
3Q 0078 V

Sunday,

8 inch
Nanme

Regul ar
Cal |

35407- 01 Koda
16219-07 Zenni

8 inch
Nanme

Vet er an
Cal |

27193-01 G zno

12 inch
Cal | Nane

Regul ar
21954- 03 Robi n

04287-03 Dai sy

16 i nch
Cal | Nane

Regul ar

25544-02 Kiera
30850-03 Ezra

10436-06 Fiyero
16792- 06 Keeva

Veteran 16 inch
Cal | Nane

25370-01 Maveri ck
26123-01 Tucker
01180-07 Mol ly

June 29, 2025

ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025

SW Pitstop 2

Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
T. Crane 53. 08 0 3.85
T. Fow e Absent

Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
R MAvoy 33.26 0 6. 15
Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
B. Norris 25.50 0 8. 02
L. Devereaux 34.12 0 5.99
Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
S. Schwartz 36. 44 0 5.61
K. Ferguson 42. 48 0 4,82
S. Carson 50. 25 0 4. 07
P. Couni han Absent

Judge: Course Marsha

Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
A. MCabe 41. 82 0 4.89
J. Farrington 42.12 0 4. 86
J. Ni bl ock 43. 46 0 4.71

-13-

SWPitstop 2

12

19

Pts

21
15

15
13
11

13
13
12



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0062 25370-04 Ryze A. MCabe 22.59 0 9.05 19
2Q 0008 20171-02 Drax J. Sestini 27.79 0 7.36 15
3Q 0048 26123- 02 Koan J. Farrington 28.90 0 7.08 15
4Q 0040 25370- 03 Moss A. MCabe 29.79 0 6.87 14

Q 0002 21039-02 Matrix C. Ant hony 30.09 0 6.80 14
Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout M Conrath 49. 45 0 4.14 9
Q 0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath 50. 25 0 4.07 9
0063 25226- 02 Phoebe J. Banta-Stra NT
0044 36250- 01 M dge M Biron Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0049 23741- 03 Boo R. Har non 24.92 0 8.21 17

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -14- SWPitstop 2



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025

SW Hairpin
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular Mni Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 54. 60 0 3.75
Q 0057 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH

0024 34498- 02 Peak D. Stebenne Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular Mni Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
0037 16219-05 Geta M Fow e NT
0068 16219- 07 Zenni T. Fowl e

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH

0082 32706-01 Free T. Kuzell Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran Mdi Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH
1Q 0078 V  01180-07 Mol ly J. Ni bl ock 31.75 0 6. 44
Q 0040 25370- 03 Mbss A. MCabe
2Q 0001 V  16219-02 Pi per M Fow e 37.74 0 5.42
Q 0060 V  24366-03 Pi per J. Shaw

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -15-

12

17

14

SW Hai r pi n



3Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 40. 28 0 5.08 13
Q 0013 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular Maxi Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath NT
0018 19226- 03 Scout M Conrath

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -16- SW Hai r pi n



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025

SW Hairpin 2
SCT: 60 secs Al Regular Mni Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 38. 47 0 5.32 16
Q 0057 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 4 Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

0037 16219-05 G eta M Fow e Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran M ni Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
0068 16219- 07 Zenni T. Fow e NT
0001 V  16219-02 Pi per M Fow e

SCT: 60 secs Al Veteran Mdi Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 33. 04 0 6.19 16
Q 0013 V  10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson
2Q 0078 V  01180-07 Mlly J. Ni bl ock 43. 06 0 4.75 12
Q 0040 25370-03 Mdss A. McCabe

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular Maxi Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0055 19226- 04 Jem M Conrath 42. 32 0 4.83 10
Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout M Conrath

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -17- SWHairpin 2



SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 4 inch
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
0042 23013- 04 Jack
SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda

0068 16219- 07 Zenni
0057 35406- 01 Bal oo

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Cal

1Q 0065 21954- 03 Robin
0050 14623-04 Ed
0026 25226- 03 Jack

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 inch
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nane
1Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa
2Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera
0059 34498- 01 Emmma
0082 32706-01 Free
0064 10436-06 Fiyero
0024 34498- 02 Peak
SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 16 inch
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nane

1Q 0011 v  25370-01 Maverick
2Q 0007 V  26123-01 Tucker
3Q 0078 V. 01180-07 Ml ly

Sunday, June 29, 2025

12 inch
Nanme

ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Pole Position Solo

Judge: Course

Handl er

M  Buhl

Judge: Course

Handl er

T. Crane
T. Fow e
A. Crane

Judge: Course

Handl er

B. Norris
D. \Weel er
J. Banta-Stra

Judge: Course

Handl er

Car son
Schwart z
St ebenne
Kuzel |
Car son
St ebenne

OvwA400nmAX

Judge: Course

Handl er
A. M Cabe

J. Farrington
J. Ni bl ock

-18-

Mar sha

Ti e NQ MPH
NT

Mar sha

Ti e NQ WMPH
52.76 0 3.88
Absent

Absent

Mar sha

Ti e NQ WMPH
47.52 0 4,30
NT

Absent

Mar sha

Ti e NQ MPH
33.37 0 6.13
41. 85 0 4,89
Absent

Absent

NT

Absent

Mar sha

Ti e NQ WMPH
33.92 0 6.03
37.19 0 5.50
43. 00 0 4,76

SW Pol e Position Sol o

12

11

16
13

16
14
12



SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0008 20171-02
2Q 0002 21039-02
3Q 0018 19226- 03
0048 26123-02
0055 19226- 04
0030 22403-03
0021 16219- 06

SCT: 60 secs All

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 0049

Sunday,

June 29, 2025

Regul ar

L= 0¢“

Regul ar

23741- 03 Boo

20 inch Judge: Course
Name Handl er

Sest i ni

Ant hony
Conrath
Farrington
Conrath
Farrington
Fow e

24 inch Judge: Course
Name Handl er

R Har non

-19-

2555

NQ MPH  Pts
0 10.87 22

0 4.37 9
0 3.72 8

NQ MPH  Pts

0 8.66 18

SW Pol e Position Sol o



ACME (Club #114)
Sunday, June 29, 2025
SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 4 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 0042 23013- 04 Jack M  Buhl 54. 98 0 3.72 12

SCT: 60 secs Al Regul ar 8 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0020 35407- 01 Koda T. Crane 41. 29 0 4,95 15
0068 16219-07 Zenni T. Fow e Absent
0057 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 12 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0065 21954- 03 Robin B. Norris 23. 00 0 8.89 23
0026 25226- 03 Jack J. Banta-Stra Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0041 10436- 05 Yanpa K. Carson 35. 30 0 5.79 15
2Q 0064 10436-06 Fiyero S. Carson 42. 32 0 4,83 13
3Q 0014 25544-02 Kiera S. Schwartz 42. 47 0 4.82 13

0082 32706- 01 Free T. Kuzell Absent

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran 16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts

1Q 0078 V 01180-07 Ml ly J. Nibl ock 41. 60 0 4.92 13

Sunday, June 29, 2025 - 20- SW Pol e Position Solo 2



SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 20 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0040 25370- 03 Mpss A. McCabe 20. 07 0 10.19 21
2Q 0008 20171- 02 Drax J. Sestini 24. 28 0 8.42 17
3Q 0048 26123- 02 Koan J. Farrington 31.45 0 6.50 13
4Q 0018 19226- 03 Scout M Conrath 43. 08 0 4.75 10

Q 0002 21039-02 Matrix C. Ant hony 48. 37 0 4,23 9
0055 19226-04 Jem M Conrath Absent

SCT: 60 secs Al Regular 24 inch Judge: Course Marshal

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me NQ MPH Pts
1Q 0049 23741- 03 Boo R Har non 20. 35 0 10.05 21

Sunday, June 29, 2025 -21- SW Pol e Position Solo 2



